
Åpen Konkurranse Hoensvannet 25. februar 2024 

Herrer Senior 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Sigurd Bringebøen Østsiden JFF 6258 gr 

2 Henrik Bringebøen Østsiden JFF 4497 gr 
3 Aleksander Abrahamsen Vestsiden JFF 3206 gr 

4 Glenn Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 1230 gr 

5 Kay Fjerdingby Lierelva FF 981 gr 
6 Jørgen Berg Lierelva FF 804 gr 

7 Trond Bakke Lierelva FF 359 gr 
8 Rolf Bakke Vestsiden JFF 0 gr 

9 Helge Lund Buskerud JFF 0 gr 

    
    

    
 

Herrer Veteran 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Per Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 2551 gr 
2 Johnny Braata Sokna JFF 2367 gr 

3 David Iversen Vestsiden JFF 2253 gr 

4 Lars Rypås Vestsiden JFF 718 gr 
    

 

Herrer Eldre Veteran 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Odd Ringstad Lierelva FF 1854 gr 

2 Svein Kristensen Vestsida JFF 779 gr 
   2253 gr 

    
 

Damer  



Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 2609 gr 
    

    
 

 

Junior  

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Kristoffer Buskop Lierelva FF 1432 gr 

2. Lilly Engen  Åmot JFF 1364 gr 
 

Barn 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Anna Engen Åmot JFF 2794 gr 

2 Emilian Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 0 gr 
3 Lian Pedersen Moe Vestsiden JFF 0 gr 

4 Oscar Amundsen Vestsiden JFF 0 gr 
5 Oliver Vestsiden JFF 0 gr 

 

 

Regionmestere Buskerud 2024 
Herrer  

Plassering Navn  Forening Vekt 

Gull Aleksander Abrahamsen Vestsiden JFF 3206 gr 
Sølv Per Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 2551 gr 

Bronse Johnny Braata Sokna JFF 2367 gr 

 

Damer  

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Gull Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 2609 gr 



Sølv    

Bronse    
 

Junior 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Gull Kristoffer Buskop Lierelva 1432 gr 
Sølv Lilly Engen Åmot JFF 1364 gr 

Bronse    

 

 

Regionmestere Lag Buskerud 2024 

Gull 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 
Gull Aleksander Abrahamsen Vestsiden JFF 3206 gr 

Gull David Iversen Vestsiden  JFF 2253 gr 
Gull Lars Rypås Vestsiden  JFF 718 gr 

Sum   6177 gr 

 

Sølv 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Sølv Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 2609 gr 
Sølv Odd Ringstad Lierelva FF 1854 gr 

Sølv Kay Fjerdingby Lierelva FF 981 gr 
Sum   5444 gr 

 

 

Bronse 



Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Bronse Per Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 2551 gr 
Bronse Glenn Johannesen Vestsiden JFF 1230 gr 

bronse Svein Kristensen Vestsiden JFF 779 gr 
Sum   4560 gr 

 

 

 

 

 


